Your drive is our strength. Your strength is our drive.
MULTI MONT OCTA
Torsionally fl exible fl ywheel coupling
for internal combustion engines
2 MMO_Pros_e_0213.            WWW -Kupplungen.de
Contents
Page
General technical description    ...............................................................................................     3

MMO-2000 *) F2
6 MMO_Pros_e_0213.            WWW -Kupplungen.de
Ordering example: Coupling designation
Coupling size
Element version acc. to „Technical details“
Size of fl ange connection to SAE J 620
Coupling mounting length LF in millimeter
MMO-125.NP.F2.14.92
Please indicate bore and keyway dimensions for fi nished bores.
Coupling size MMO-65 MMO-125 MMO-260 MMO-500 MMO-1100 MMO-2000
Distance A ± ∆ Ka 5 ± 1 6 ± 1 6 ± 1 7 ± 1 . 5 8 ± 2 9 ± 2
Max. permissible radial displacement ∆ Kr 0.4 0.4 0.4 0.5 0.5 0.6
Max. permissible angular displacement ∆ Kw 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 1.0
1) Reference values for n = 1500 rpm
Materials
Mounting instructions
The permissible displacement tolerances1)  should not be exceeded in order to ensure proper operation of the
MULTI MONT OCTA coupling.
When used with fl ange mounted generators, the housing allows co-axial assembly of the coupling so that the only
dimension to be checked is the distance A between the coupling fl ange and the hub fl ange.
Caution! In case of improper installation (too narrow) increased axial forces are generated.
The fl ange for size MMO 2000 is made of GGG 40.
Item Specifi cation Material
1 Rubber elements Perbunan NBR (16 pieces = 1 set)
2 F2 Coupling fl ange part Aluminium gravity die casting, steel plate St 37
3 SAE hub Spherodial cast iron GGG 40Spherodial cast iron GGG 40
2 F2 F2 Coupling fl ange part
3 SAE hub
1 Rubber elements
Design MMO-2000
7MMO_Pros_e_0213 .            WWW -Kupplungen.de
Typical installations
MULTI MONT OCTA-fl ywheel coupling
mounted between diesel engine an generator
MULTI MONT OCTA-fl ywheel coupling
mounted between diesel engine and
hydraulic pump
MULTI MONT OCTA-fl ywheel coupling
mounted between diesel engine and
centrifugal pump